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
nation’s leading community
fitness program. It helps old-
er adults live their best lives
by engaging participants in
physical activity, as well as
fostering new friendships
with a welcoming member
community. To see if you're
eligible or to find a class
nearby, visit www.Silver-
Sneakers.com.

According to Consumer
Federation of America,
freezes by the three major
credit-reporting  agencie-
sEquifax, Experian and
TransUnioncan stop some
fraudulent attempts to get
jobs or rent apartments us-
ing your identity.

To help avoid the em-
barrassment of a smelly
bathroom at someone else’s
house, spray Air Wick's
V.I.Poo toilet spray in the
toilet before you go. It comes
in fruity, rosy, lemon and lav-
ender scents. Learn more at
www.airwick.us/vipoo.

Your risk for broken
bones due to osteoporo-
sis rises with age and may
limit mobility. To help, the
Federal Long Term Care In-
surance Program (FLTCIP)
offers comprehensive long-
term care insurance cover-
age. Learn more at www.
LTCFEDS.com/eligibility and
call (800) 582-3337.

Understanding that part
of a relaxing vacation is
not having to worry about
unforeseen problems, Trav-
elocity recently instituted a
iCustomer First Guarantee,i
a program that offers hotel
changes, free flight changes
within 24 hours of booking,
and a price match guaran-
tee, among other services.

220 4 VEHICLES
FOR SALE

J oz

2007 HONDA
ACCORD

Trades Welcome
Stk#17U62A

Sale Price $10,995

2016 FORD
MUSTANG
Stk#17U104

Sale Price $18,995

2015 FORD ESCAPE
26K miles. Stk#17U30

Sale Price $18,900

2009 FORD
RANGER SC

Trades Welcome.
Stk#17C06C

Sale Price $13,995

2013 C-MAX HYBRID
Stk#16U119

Sale Price $15,995

2014 FORD FOCUS
Stk#16U117

Sale Price $13,500

2009 TOYOTA

TACOMA
Stk#17U90

Sale Price $12,995
2014 FORD FUSION

Stk#17T77A
Sale Price $17,900

290 4 ANTIQUES

ANTIQUE FURNITURE AND
ESTATE JEWELRY!!! Moving
Sale! 20% off furniture & fix-
tures.Will buy, sell & consign
quality antique furniture
& estate/heirloom jewelry,
Gold, silver, platinum, jew-
elry with precious & semi-
precious stones. Call 541-
997-8104 Florence Antiques
& Coast Jewelers. 1220 Bay
Street #100.

400 +

MISCELLANEOUS

For Sale: Fill material. The
Port of Siuslaw is selling
dredged river sediment
for $1 per cubic yard. 75%
sand, 25% fine grain silt/
clay. Great for compaction.
You haul. Advance notice
required. 541-997-3040.

450 4+ HOUSES FOR

RENT/LEASE

Seasonal Furnished
2bdrm., 2ba., home for
rent until May or June. All
utilities included plus cable,
wifi, W/D, & parking. Close
to town, Riverview. NP, NS,
$2000/mo., Text or call 541-
999-5594,

490 ® ROOM

FOR RENT

RENTAL, PRIVATE 12X18
ROOM & Small Restroom is
UPSTAIRS. SHARED KITCH-
EN, FULL BATHROOM & PA-
TIO/ Sun room on ground
floor. Includes all utilities
plus internet. 24hr Secu-
rity Cameras & Lights. NP, NS.
Rent is $575/mo. (541) 579-
1991. Near Bi-Mart off 42nd
Street Florence Oregon.

610 4 HOMES

FOR SALE

For sale by owner, 2bdrm.,

2150 Hwy. 101. Florence
(541) 997-3475
1-800-348-3475

260 4 ESTATE

ESTATE SALE

Friday Only!

9am to 3pm
7 Park Village.

Tools, leather sofa, dining
set, king bedroom set,
girls bedroom set,
household goods,
dressers.

Friday only!

Credit cards accepted.
Photos at

1ba., house, approx.. 792 sq.
ft., fenced yard, sewer, dual
pane windows, 30yr. roof,
shed. $154,000, 480-229-
6244,

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

mes, tow pkg, new

battery. Needs work.
$500

541-999-9871

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

2002 HD ULTRA CLASSIC
34K orig. mi., Has
Stage 1, New tires &
brakes. Serviced on
time. Always garaged.
Lots of chrome & extras.
$9,500 obo
541-915-9635 / 541-
902-8361 ask for Rick

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

2017 JRYCO WHITE HAWK 26’

Dry weight 5135Ibs, queen
bed, couch, deep slide
out, power jack & awning,
nice indoor &
outdoor kitchen, TV &
music. Perfect tail-gater.
$34,000 obo
541-902-8593

2005 IMPALA

103,800 mi.,
2nd owner,
well maintained.
$4,300
C: 541-991-0813
H: 541-997-8046

1994 FORD
RANGER

Runs great,

20-24 mpg.

$2,300 obo
541-997-6064
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